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@ Real Estate

Christma

DAD, WHY NOT
HOME FOR MOM

(Plus You Will Receive a 1847 Rodgers
Silverware for 8)

ONLY $350 DOWN

to Quali

Corner of Bolsa & 213th St.

SOME 3-—SOM
SOME 2

EXTRAS GALORE

ABOVE AVERAGE IN TORRANCE

3 bedroom, 1% bath. Quiet residential neighborhood. M

s Special
GET THAT NEW
AND THE KIDS!!

fied G.I.

£ 4 BEDROOM
STORY

Nome It — They Have It
Even Lawns and Sorinklers in . . .

TORLD WAR 11 AND
EEFORE LATE.
ET & DAYS) LFT US GET
TIFICATE FOR TOU AND GT
M

MAY L. ARANT — Realtor

PL 3

KOREAN VETS

‘O\Ql LT IS
VETERAN LOST

FLIGIRILITT t‘!‘R
INFOR-

ONE
Yf\l'R
VP YOU FREE G.1

|

-421|

~ FRANCES REAL ESTATE

2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

CENTRAL TORRA\(‘I:. 2, l UNITS ONLY 8§ YR' OL
nice 3 bedroom homes on a | Close in Torrance,
eorner lot. Nies condition. | rooms $850 monthly lnmm-
close to an')(hInl. Full | $76.500
price $35.91 | ("Nl".fl':AL lTOIRR:\I‘;:: on
DROO)I stucco on | small lot, lovely room
\llclIM, Fl’cu detach garage. | stucco. Approx. 12 years old
$18,500 . down. | ‘l""'mrlmnd;no;m";: i'm.
J' ’E!"I‘ PARK Imma- | BEAUTIFUL e
:‘:‘I‘n‘[“: bedroom. carpets, | FAMILY ROOM home _in
covered patio. wired 220. | Torrance. 4 years old, has
NEAR AVALON BLVD 122 | evervthing & room for boat
X388 street to street. M-1 | or trailer. $31.850.
with 3 older rentals. $40.000. | CRENSHAW BLVD 40x%0
HAWTHORNE 3  bedroom | C-2 lot. with older home in
stuceo. large kitchen with | rear
natural cabinets & built-ins, | DUPl.l:x—| and 2 bedrooms.
only $21.950 Hardwood floors. $19,950
LEASE TORRANE% I!ixg. BUSINESS LOT.
NN WL TA McDONELL. 3711192

POESKE, FA l-ilh LILLIAM WILLIAMS FA 0-0016 |

FRANCES BERNARD, F
_LAR

k. WANT “A WIFE

look at this 3 bed-
::Im&“n‘naolﬂhl! den 'nh fire-
lace. These bedrooms are
tremendous fa m ily
forced

Arge.
\l‘;:h"l with built-}
air heat and 1% bat
ed on wood Ave. ne
High. A  wonderful

street,
Try $2600 down, FR 89222,

BEST BUY
Riviera Royale

4 & family home won
R“ prize for the most sale.
able multiple annl A spark-
ling clean hom ith beauti-
ful wall/wall rlrvﬂ custom
drapes, immediate possesion.
Vacant—can be shown at any-
||m- Has all the extras, in-
eluding dishwasher,
sprinklers. Also room for !mul
or trajler. Only $33,500—Com-
pare! FR §.022

CUSTOM BUILT

v 3 bedroom. and 18x
A\q‘l‘:lulnh‘m with fire
ace. by well known builder
Smnmn tamily kitchen with
formica counters, dishwash-
er and built-ins. 1% baths,
Yarge isolated living o
Price includes wall to wa
earpets and drapes IWT-:.
ft. of gracious living
in  heating—perimeter
heat. Located near South
High, This n“;ml tract
1 A-lm
l’mm % -9222

3 BEDROOM
$15,900

An older. vacant, home on
two 28x100 f. in Re-
donde  Beach .
anxious—presen
FR

BRAND NEW
3 & Family

51 - now only
h"';hlr'd l(ar'|m his bhrand
new lvnm- Genuine lath and

s‘ﬂl

e and oven,
;::nl gorgeous wall to wall
earpeting  throughout, sepa-
rate serviee porch, fantastie
brick firepl with eurv,
hearth Alrldn can be
worked out, FR §-02

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAC. CST. HWY,

TIME

G | SUNRAY
RESALE

Hera's a houu actually bnllolr
than new CAn  prove

Full Price 98 500 with $19,000
G.1. loan ready for assump-
tion. $152 per mo. includes
lnlu insurance & nuyllnu
3 large bedrooms. family
service porch, forced

om.
air heat, all the built-ina, con-
erete block fenced yard. Ab-
solutely spotless, CALL US
QUICK ON #2125

HOME
FR 0-4545

s]oo fo

clow\q Lou
qualified G.I. on these
homes.

GARDENA

3 bedroom. $100 total closing
cost to qualified vet. Owner
leaving state. Pay §100. P & |
per month

WILMINGTON
3 Bedroom in preferred area.
Close to everything Pay

$86.19 P. & 1. Owner moving

"May L. Arant

21735 S. MAIN
TE 4.5226 SP 5-2069

20N 1 LOT

1 nice 2 bed:

Id and 1
1 ar old an

& with
s ho

ave enc x ards
ull prlcl s 9&) $3195 down,
Weinstein Realty
DA 5.5900 FR 19515

BY OWNFR OLDER § BDRM
OUSE ON R-2 LOT
l‘F\'TRAL TORR. FA §-7462

Weldon

| Well

| floors,

Torrance Gardens
2 bedroom and den in highly
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
WAays,

$650 DOWN
4 BEDRM. & DEN

Plus a 15x30 swim ol
Brand new |nrp6'llnl lid-
ing glass d Nicely decore
ated throughout. Lovely
fenced yard, Even looks bet.
ter than it sounds. All for
only $18.500. HURRY! |

G.l. RESALE
Washington Bound

$1500 DOWN
NORTH TORRANCE

A fine home in a choice area.

FHA RESALE
LOW, LOW, LOW DOWN

To start owning income prop

erty’ lesa than 10% down wiil | $16,950 HARBOR CITY
show net return. 8 separate | Modern 2 Bdrm. stucco on
units, low vacancy nly | 62x123 ft, R-3 lot. W/W car-
$21.900 full price I|urry on | pets, new linoleum, barbecue,
this one. COURTESY “TIL | Might trade for older prop:

9 PM FR 1-2421 erty. Agent DA 6-1301

READY REALTY | ke } beipom, hasawend, | Sryfing: fdee Tamoy'onin | & Mo bi 'f casn?” want
23844 Hawthorne Blvd. | I?ﬁ:'n“)tnr'rye"ﬂ?m'ud""‘.' ‘l';n:':/r llo lne "n‘t-'I)ant 'ovlrpr p head ? Want a huge lrt a dou~
FR 8-2294 ‘til 9 IAN fast—on this hol:u:yy of a 2770 bhh'"a"’ W d Dlﬂlg
FA 0-2770 i'.‘&"'}::»’:"ﬂ ":‘5‘.’.5‘ o oter
OWNER .I‘ Rgﬁ‘[igﬂa‘IE tha muut phompt ask to
oo #3:
Park e 4 fothen on | @ WOMEN ONLY ®  Npep () FOR A REAL
Largs iot th I‘.:v:uef”?)'.fl'y Real Estate licensees, 288"0“6& TREATED
365 noo for all, with or without exper- CONF ?N;SAIR‘E;LTV
MIRAL * ience. Will train, Call | JACK WATE
mc,u.'rv FA 0-2121 | Mr, Lucero, FA 0-2121, FA 0-1234 FR 0-4545
ADMIRAL REALTY A STEAL
A RARE CHANCE adalla Jul'al 104 $195 DOWN Alpha Heta Center, 190 & Anza

A real nice 2 bedroom hard-

wood. in Wilmington. LOW  equity for sale on new

=2

4 Bdrms, 2 story house, 2%

lot, double garage on alley, baths, Landscape, spri
prinkling
One look fll buy. Call at system, W/W nlarpo\ drapes,
once”, ., FA 0.2770 1326 E. 213th 8t, For appoint-

ment p)mne Tl" 4- 90'\

Telephone FA 8:4000 or TE 4-4581

LARGB nu‘urmn APT,
REAL ESTATE ? MARINE (AVE. Wim,
25110% NARBONNE age. Ad
1 BDRM. Apt. G
LOMITA only. mrp :-rm Forr, o
DA 5.2422 -y : ”
Hihnéa, £ PER WK pays ot
4 BEDROOMS - 2 BATHS | —Cric Aduit see: D 32303
;|G4I9 5 RESALE 1824 A 2gl.'nh lI.omi'o
DOW room. Disposal. Autoe
Cholce San Pedro N Slid- {L““__‘_"ﬁ E“ L
mfh"‘“l doora o Baleon 2?,5.‘: 5,||y .gj rnished,
trom patio on lower | Plasm Hotep !0 Cabrilla
Hardwood .
lorud'llr r.mf' d::gl't RIN'QI%N ‘mvnﬁ%%
f;::-.a(_-x\ld' many other foa- ___'l:l:_b-uu TE 0
N'I:l‘l‘l,mnl ";‘.:,l'llﬁd"’m A
TE 0-3472 | Btpetut vt
iﬁ.wuv painted 1 bedroom
a5 W Pt VEALTY, :IvuIIII"'II“ Rk Ghlidren '.:“."
‘ nth. Only
Splish Splash e 1% s Chlldren 5%
Custom 2 bedroopm wuhp‘:‘:l I’Illl:lmﬂl)'l”lﬂﬂn e U.l-

modern features. 20x40' N'”“‘"' . _Wilin

cabana with bath

4 car 7 WK bdrm. pl
\all lml L’Hlm- plus
Take over this immaculate | ja&® & workshop, ox180 . 5 paid. TR
3 bedroom home. Has existing | Friced to sell at’ $24,950 w”""n..““ Sanford s,
5% % loan with payments $74 . BDRAM =
per month Parquet v Tea apt. ¢
floor: Lovely  established | w“"' 2 Illl'
neighborhood, Vet or non-vet Pobad i w
| can buy. Try $1495 down R E LTY A"r irn
ROOM clean p
vty A B A, e
TE 5-6653 A _0-1970 _TORRANCE DA 5.4771 BEDROOM —furnici .
Wllmm‘xmn Area nl'l:.ia Bl?n:.
. FOR LEISURE FOR sale, by owner. 2 rm, | 8024,
house. 154 E. 213th 8t. Near CLEAN single m
LIV NG Main, Phone owmr for key lose in lnquuq o7 Apt,
A caretres colm“hl);‘l’lm.bw:llth to get in. TE 4 Ave. Apt Fries
3 bedrooms, g uilts $31.50 WK, ¥
I:I:tlo‘ or x:‘:nlln!emnc-"loé INCOME PROPERTY {.‘;,‘, "“I""“E'F II!I“““U\?
be troubled with, and a vary | Residential 100 ,..,‘,"{;“ ""\3",',‘,, TE 59445,
5 nj
m:nyl‘l"b::umm pul;elr‘;l BY OWNER: Al part SPACIOUS Bac! iulnr N T ce
the house is |lrnbly uln(e;i | II;I'u.a.uI;III .l"fa .;:':: ﬁ""" yard, ;wT \'ﬂsngg:« & “E" 8y,
;;‘ b L ated I . o:oz | For appt. to o call EXTRA large newly “decor, 3
growing ntllhborhuod Won't | DA _6-3141 Bdrm. Hardwood lloo'lor 2
S, gare
you call now to see ’IO UNIT—I BEDRM APTS hnw tllulgu.ym]

WMr freewny, Childre
| _ FA 80242 welcame 1223 A 8
PACIFIC PLAZA i o 2 e e 2
“amino de la Cos ta. |1 BDR 177.
REALTY l24-HOURS) _,_\R ,“,'La_!!o furn, I olunun3s1 ? 9&""5«5.’:37.‘.
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